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
man & Co. 683-1119 

FIRST MONTH FREEH 
Newer Quads accross the street 
from campus. Lease or month to 

month $275/295.1827 Harris St. 
343-6000. www.CampusRental.com 
1871 Harris Alley. 1/2 block from 
UO. $260 includes utilities. Share 
kitchen and 1.5 bath. Ken: 579-5433 

Quads close to campus. $100 off m 
move-in $275. 430 E. 15th Ave. All 
utilities paid. 513-0331 or 343-6000 
www.CampusRental.com 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

$295/mo., paid utilities & Internet. 
Across from Knight Library, co-ed, 
meals avail. 485-8008 or 554-7371 

Share great room in home w/own 
bath, yard, garage. Close to bus, 
shopping. Responsible M/F. 
$400+utils. Avail. 2/15.510-2903 

New turn, house w/Nan & Nic. $420. 
Incls. utils, cable/Internet, phone, 
W/D, yard. 2860 Potter. 543-4835 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
1615 Sylvan 1 bdrm. duplex. Clean, 
close to campus. Laurel Hill area. 
$595. Chinook Properties 484-0493 

1840 Mill St. Clean 1 bdrm. duplex, 
close to campus. $500. Chinook 
Properties 484-0493 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 

Looking for a 5th roomate in a spa- 
cious house. Internet, w/d, dw, fire- 
place. $330 + 1/5 utilities/month. 
1437 East 21st Ave. Call 953-4792. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

Recycle this paper. 
Pass it onto a friend. 

Crossword 

© 20MTribnn« Utdla SarvIcM. Inc 
All right* rmrvad. 02/10/04 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

ACROSS 
1 Actress Moore 
5 Tailor’s line 
9 Mrs. Archie 

Bunker 
14 Precipitation 
15 Cleveland’s lake 
16 Gymnast 

Comaneci 
17 Complexion woe 
18 DEA operative 
19 President before 

Polk 
20 Strong desire 
22 Hardest to find 
24 The nearer one 
26 Region 
27 Forbearance 
31 Conspicuous 
35 Israeli folk dance 
36 Geological time 

divisions 
38 Make fun of 
39 Exist 
40 Intensively 
42 Air pressure 

meas. 
43 Extend a look 
45 Unadulterated 
46 Mimics 
47 Diners 
49 Aubergine 
51 Shade of blue 
53 Chief Justice 

Warren 
54 Economized 

severely 
58 Wiggle room 
62 Egypt’s capital 
63 Cold-cut palace 
65 Vex 
66 Colorado ski 

resort 
67 Trot or canter 
68 Do beaver work 
69 Down-and-out 
70 Small whirlpool 
71 Cravings 

DOWN 
1 Mild expletive 
2 Apiece 
3 Skirt type 
4 Resistance to 

change 
5 One standing 

guard 
6 Notable period 
7 Broadcasts 

8 Holy city of 
Islam 

9 Plea 
10 Preschool 

school 
11 No1 in operation 
12 Even scores 
13 Male red deer 
21 That girl 
23 Provide with 

weapons 
25 Ice-cream 

portion 
27 Distinct stage 
28 Main artery 
29 Pick up the tab 
30 Follow in order 
32 Greek letter 
33 Ruhr industrial 

city 
34 Believer in God 
37 Suit material 
40 Formal ritual 
41 Lawfulness 
44 No longer 

working 
46 Physical 

hypersensitivity 

48 Gullible person 
50 Judge or school 

lead-in 
52 Rock shelf 
54 Read hastily 
55 Example 
56 Fully developed 

57 Lifeless 
59 Burgundy, e g 
60 Astronaut 

Shepard 
61 Poisonous 

evergreens 
64 Cover 


